PORTWEST

T185 - PW3 Hi-Vis Cotton Comfort T-Shirt

L/S

Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, Knit, 175¢g
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Constructed using premium HiVisTex Pro tape, this Cotton Comfort t-shirt
offers excellent freedom of movement due to its segmented tape design.
Lightweight, stylish and breathable, this long-sleeved t-shirt is the perfect
choice.

PW3

Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, Features
comfort, protection and performance.

- High cotton content for superior comfort

- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body warm, cool and dry

Standards . Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 increased visibility
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 3
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 - Chest pocket
- Crew neck

- Side vents for added comfort

- Designed with a comfort fit

- Design Patent

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

T185 - PW3 Hi-Vis Cotton Comfort T-Shirt L/S
Commodity Code: 6105100000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/11506-03/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/16795-01/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
T1850NRS
T1850NRM
T1850NRL
T1850NRXL
T1850NRXXL
T1850NRXXXL
T1850NR4XL
T1850NR5XL

Colour
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.3640
0.3660
0.3800
0.4020
0.4600
0.4400
0.4880
0.5400

Cubic(m?)
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891
0.0891

EAN13

5036108303755
5036108303748
5036108303731
5036108303762
5036108303779
5036108303786
5036108303717
5036108303724

GTIN/DUN14

25036108792850
25036108792843
25036108792836
25036108792867
25036108792874
25036108792881
25036108792812
25036108792829
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